Crown Commercial Service Supplier



## Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) Rate Card

Investigo offer discounts for pilots, volume business and fixed-price work. Investigo offer free hand-over periods for change of personnel. Free coaching, mentoring, training and skills transfer to permanent staff.

		Strategy & architecture	Business change	Solution development & implementation	Service management	Procurement & management support	Client interface
1.	Follow	£250-350	£200-300	£250-350	£200-300	£200-300	£200-300
2.	Assist	£300-450	£275-450	£300-450	£275-400	£275-400	£275-400
3.	Apply	£450-700	£400-700	£400-700	£375-600	£375-600	£375-600
4.	Enable	£650-800	£500-775	£600-850	£550-750	£550-750	£550-750
5.	Ensure/Advise	£750-900	£750-900	£750-950	£700-900	£700-900	£700-900
6.	Initiate/Influence	£900-1200	£900-1200	£900-1200	£850-1100	£900-1300	£850-1100
7.	Set Strategy/Inspire	£900-1400	£900-1300	£900-1300	£900-1250	£900-1450	£900-1400

Consultant's Working Day - Professional working day

Working Week - Monday to Friday excluding national holidays, unless agreed in advance

Travel and Subsistence – Included in day rate for the named primary office locations. Payable at department's standard T&S rates for work delivered at other sites.

Mileage - As above

**Professional Indemnity Insurance –** included in day rate